
 

 -1- 
  
 

Petitioner’s Request for Rehearing 
(IPR2018-01556) 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6, the undersigned hereby certifies that on April 
4, 2019, a copy of the foregoing HTC CORPORATION AND HTC 
AMERICAS, INC.’S REQUEST FOR REHEARING UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 
42.71(d) is being served electronically on the following counsel via the email 
addresses listed below: 

 
LEAD COUNSEL BACKUP COUNSEL 
Cyrus A. Morton 
Reg. No. 44,954 
ROBINS KAPLAN LLP 
800 LaSalle Ave., Suite 2800 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
CMorton@RobinsKaplan.com 

Bryan J. Vogel, Reg. No. 44,389 
Derrick J. Carman, Reg. No. 68,935 
Stephanie A. Diehl, Reg. No. 71,830 
ROBINS KAPLAN LLP 
399 Park Avenue, Suite 3600 
New York, NY 10022 
BVogel@RobinsKaplan.com 
DCarman@RobinsKaplan.com 
SDiehl@RobinsKaplan.com 

ADDITIONAL BACKUP 
COUNSEL 

ADDITIONAL BACKUP 
COUNSEL 

Christopher A. Seidl 
John K. Harting 
Shui Li, Reg. No. 74,617 
Mary Pheng 
ROBINS KAPLAN LLP 
800 LaSalle Ave., Suite 2800 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
CSeidl@RobinsKaplan.com 
JHarting@RobinsKaplan.com 
SLi@RobinsKaplan.com 
MPheng@RobinsKaplan.com 

Li Zhu, Reg. No. 73,465 
ROBINS KAPLAN LLP 
2440 West El Camino Real, Suite 100 
Mountain View, CA 94040 
LZhu@RobinsKaplan.com 

 
/Corey Russ/ 
Corey Russ 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

